
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 1 - 10:40

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L1-04 - BORO IVANOV -
10:46:13.560 1 2:06.762 67.307 16 57 19

10:48:13.766 2 2:00.206 70.978 15 56 19

10:50:17.640 3 2:03.874 68.876 17 55 19

10:52:16.464 4 1:58.824 71.804 12 54 19

10:54:27.240 5 2:10.776 65.241 22 59 19

10:56:18.562 6 1:51.322 76.643 13 55 19

L1-17 - VASSIA ROSENBOM -
10:46:25.681 1 2:11.359 64.952 82 104 19

10:48:36.569 2 2:10.888 65.186 68 101 19

10:50:28.699 3 1:52.130 76.090 75 101 19

10:52:27.830 4 1:59.131 71.619 69 102 19

10:54:32.474 5 2:04.644 68.451 87 105 19

10:56:33.235 6 2:00.761 70.652 78 104 19

L1-18 - DAVID ROSENBOM -
10:46:24.901 1 2:09.996 65.633 75 104 19

10:48:31.849 2 2:06.948 67.209 62 104 19

10:50:27.987 3 1:56.138 73.464 66 107 19

10:52:30.817 4 2:02.830 69.462 61 105 19

10:54:36.323 5 2:05.506 67.981 65 98 19

10:56:53.851 6 2:17.528 62.038 74 107 19

L1-02 - IVO IVANOV -
10:46:12.233 1 2:09.301 65.986 28 76 19

10:48:12.820 2 2:00.587 70.754 44 80 19

10:50:16.976 3 2:04.156 68.720 44 81 19

10:52:16.139 4 1:59.163 71.599 19 73 19

10:54:25.443 5 2:09.304 65.984 16 68 19

10:56:26.139 6 2:00.696 70.690 35 73 19

L1-13 - JESUS ROSAS -
10:46:38.728 1 2:15.524 62.956 40 92 19

10:48:45.077 2 2:06.349 67.527 28 91 19

10:50:47.887 3 2:02.810 69.473 73 100 19

10:52:51.945 4 2:04.058 68.774 56 96 19

10:54:51.112 5 1:59.167 71.597 81 102 19

10:56:55.665 6 2:04.553 68.501 54 97 19

L1-15 - CHRISTIAN BALL -
10:44:40.077 1 2:02.485 69.658 85 100 19

10:46:43.590 2 2:03.513 69.078 67 93 19

10:48:45.198 3 2:01.608 70.160 69 100 19

10:50:51.346 4 2:06.148 67.635 78 100 19

10:52:52.380 5 2:01.034 70.493 43 91 19

10:54:51.649 6 1:59.269 71.536 83 101 19

10:57:06.211 7 2:14.562 63.406 72 97 19

L1-28 - ADAM WUCHERPFENNIG -
10:44:45.741 1 2:04.801 68.365 34 70 19

10:46:51.796 2 2:06.055 67.685 23 62 19

10:48:58.574 3 2:06.778 67.299 105 110 19

10:51:13.651 4 2:15.077 63.164 40 65 19

10:53:24.647 5 2:10.996 65.132 12 76 19

10:55:30.775 6 2:06.128 67.646 11 65 19

10:57:31.782 7 2:01.007 70.508 11 65 19

L1-11 - QUENTIN RUCKER -
10:46:31.317 1 2:12.781 64.256 47 77 19

10:48:44.813 2 2:13.496 63.912 37 78 19

10:50:48.770 3 2:03.957 68.830 37 81 19

10:52:52.653 4 2:03.883 68.871 34 78 19

10:54:57.794 5 2:05.141 68.179 57 78 19

10:57:07.408 6 2:09.614 65.826 28 77 19

L1-01 - NADER MIKHAIL -
10:46:27.344 1 2:14.701 63.340 31 73 19

10:48:37.329 2 2:09.985 65.638 40 72 19

10:50:44.770 3 2:07.441 66.949 38 73 19

10:52:54.169 4 2:09.399 65.936 38 70 19



10:55:02.005 5 2:07.836 66.742 43 69 19

10:57:09.038 6 2:07.033 67.164 43 73 19

L1-26 - JAMES HUTCHINSON -
10:44:56.586 1 2:08.336 66.482 49 78 19

10:47:09.804 2 2:13.218 64.045 50 78 19

10:49:27.553 3 2:17.749 61.939 64 77 19

10:51:37.300 4 2:09.747 65.759 45 70 19

10:53:45.133 5 2:07.833 66.743 52 78 19

10:55:55.420 6 2:10.287 65.486 59 78 19

10:58:05.198 7 2:09.778 65.743 50 77 19

L1-23 - STACY CHANG -
10:46:51.807 1 2:10.483 65.388 78 107 19

10:49:10.313 2 2:18.506 61.600 90 105 19

10:51:18.820 3 2:08.507 66.393 89 107 19

10:53:42.370 4 2:23.550 59.436 86 104 19

10:55:54.270 5 2:11.900 64.685 86 104 19

10:58:10.935 6 2:16.665 62.430 88 104 19

L1-07 - BOLONG WU -
10:45:51.541 1 2:13.875 63.731 12 51 19

10:48:08.693 2 2:17.152 62.208 13 56 19

10:50:23.976 3 2:15.283 63.068 12 54 19

10:52:40.067 4 2:16.091 62.693 21 56 19

10:55:03.528 5 2:23.461 59.473 10 47 19

10:57:15.307 6 2:11.779 64.745 13 51 19

L1-08 - SAYED ALEEM -
10:45:33.334 1 2:12.511 64.387 19 50 19

10:47:46.737 2 2:13.403 63.957 25 57 19

10:49:58.943 3 2:12.206 64.536 50 76 19

10:52:12.764 4 2:13.821 63.757 28 58 19

10:54:38.047 5 2:25.283 58.727 44 59 19

10:56:57.057 6 2:19.010 61.377 30 53 19

L1-05 - SIWAT VOLADILOK -
10:46:30.729 1 2:12.693 64.299 18 69 19

10:48:45.576 2 2:14.847 63.272 30 65 19

10:51:10.308 3 2:24.732 58.950 14 66 19

10:53:24.253 4 2:13.945 63.698 13 66 19

10:55:37.148 5 2:12.895 64.201 42 62 19

10:58:02.907 6 2:25.759 58.535 24 70 19

L1-24 - DANIEL MARKS -
10:46:42.097 1 2:19.922 60.977 52 65 19

10:48:55.548 2 2:13.451 63.934 51 62 19

10:51:15.104 3 2:19.556 61.137 30 55 19

10:53:34.631 4 2:19.527 61.149 69 65 19

10:55:52.242 5 2:17.611 62.001 11 55 19

10:58:08.026 6 2:15.784 62.835 56 62 19

L1-16 - MARK MENDOZA -
10:45:49.802 1 2:21.460 60.314 19 64 19

10:48:06.181 2 2:16.379 62.561 26 61 19

10:50:21.089 3 2:14.908 63.243 19 60 19

10:52:37.648 4 2:16.559 62.478 79 95 19

10:54:57.670 5 2:20.022 60.933 49 93 19

10:57:12.779 6 2:15.109 63.149 52 94 19

L1-03 - WILLIAM SHAKER -
10:46:39.362 1 2:20.984 60.518 79 105 19

10:49:00.121 2 2:20.759 60.614 77 106 19

10:51:17.824 3 2:17.703 61.959 75 99 19

10:53:38.120 4 2:20.296 60.814 86 108 19

10:55:53.082 5 2:14.962 63.218 86 105 19

10:58:10.313 6 2:17.231 62.173 84 107 19

L1-14 - STEVEN WHITE -
10:49:52.521 1 5:05.466 27.931 67 84 19

10:52:09.565 2 2:17.044 62.257 60 78 19

10:54:33.488 3 2:23.923 59.282 75 80 19

10:56:56.756 4 2:23.268 59.553 67 84 19

L1-25 - FAUSTINO LOZANO -
10:47:10.075 1 2:24.993 58.844 9 45 19

10:49:41.808 2 2:31.733 56.230 5 51 19

10:52:06.901 3 2:25.093 58.804 5 50 19



10:54:32.044 4 2:25.143 58.783 9 65 19

10:56:54.452 5 2:22.408 59.912 7 54 19

L1-10 - MANSON WONG -
10:46:49.790 1 2:30.271 56.777 49 81 19

10:49:20.046 2 2:30.256 56.783 40 81 19

10:51:44.507 3 2:24.461 59.061 39 79 19

10:54:07.616 4 2:23.109 59.619 60 78 19

10:56:31.293 5 2:23.677 59.383 38 76 19

L1-09 - OSCAR FURLONG -
10:46:15.959 1 2:24.286 59.133 110 109 19

10:48:46.093 2 2:30.134 56.829 103 106 19

10:51:14.360 3 2:28.267 57.545 95 106 19

10:53:43.106 4 2:28.746 57.360 112 106 19

10:56:08.947 5 2:25.841 58.502 77 105 19

L1-12 - GERMAN NESTERENKO -
10:46:14.664 1 2:29.238 57.170 23 64 19

10:48:44.996 2 2:30.332 56.754 24 62 19

10:51:12.316 3 2:27.320 57.915 35 65 19

10:53:42.067 4 2:29.751 56.975 41 62 19

10:56:07.646 5 2:25.579 58.607 32 65 19

L1-21 - JANEL SPILKER -
10:47:09.667 1 2:27.391 57.887 56 64 19

10:49:43.807 2 2:34.140 55.352 46 61 19

10:52:10.602 3 2:26.795 58.122 72 67 19

10:54:39.527 4 2:28.925 57.291 75 70 19

10:57:08.803 5 2:29.276 57.156 42 60 19

L1-06 - AMAL NAIR -
10:46:48.907 1 2:31.186 56.434 22 60 19

10:49:29.090 2 2:40.183 53.264 26 57 19

10:51:59.526 3 2:30.436 56.715 34 64 19

10:54:37.379 4 2:37.853 54.050 28 63 19

10:57:07.149 5 2:29.770 56.967 26 55 19

L1-19 - ADAM ATTIA -
10:46:47.868 1 2:54.961 48.765 70 65 19

10:49:43.022 2 2:55.154 48.711 40 60 19

10:52:36.811 3 2:53.789 49.094 50 64 19

10:55:34.581 4 2:57.770 47.995 39 67 19

Fastrack Riders
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